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200703280001
40990

03/28/2007
05:08:01

GEARHART
LORI M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MERIJANIAN,
RANDY A

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200603310001
51160

03/31/2006
04:12:57

GEARHART
LORI M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MERIJANIAN,
RANDY A

Other:LOT IN
CITY OF
MONTEVALLO
SEE INST

200606060002
67200

06/06/2006
01:36:52

GEARHART
LORI M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MERIJANIAN,
RANDY A

3 27 Lot#:3 Blk:I
Book:3 Pg:27
Sub:LYMANS
ADDITION TO
MONTEVALLO

200606060002
67200

06/06/2006
01:36:52

GEARHART
LORI M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MERIJANIAN,
RANDY A

Other:SEE
INST

200703280001
40990

03/28/2007
05:08:01

GEARHART
LORI M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MERIJANIAN,
RANDY A

Lot#:12
Sub:ORIGINAL
PLAN OF
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

200703280001
40990

03/28/2007
05:08:01

GEARHART
LORI M

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MERIJANIAN,
RANDY A

Lot#:13
Sub:ORIGINAL
PLAN OF
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO


