Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY; Name= GEARHART LORI M;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703280001 40990	03/28/2007 05:08:01	GEARHART LORI M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MERIJANIAN, RANDY A						Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200603310001 51160	03/31/2006 04:12:57	GEARHART LORI M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MERIJANIAN, RANDY A						Other:LOT IN CITY OF MONTEVALLO SEE INST
200606060002 67200	06/06/2006 01:36:52	GEARHART LORI M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MERIJANIAN, RANDY A			3	27		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:27 Sub:LYMANS ADDITION TO MONTEVALLO
200606060002 67200	06/06/2006 01:36:52	GEARHART LORI M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MERIJANIAN, RANDY A						Other:SEE INST
200703280001 40990	03/28/2007 05:08:01	GEARHART LORI M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MERIJANIAN, RANDY A						Lot#:12 Sub:ORIGINAL PLAN OF TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
200703280001 40990	03/28/2007 05:08:01	GEARHART LORI M	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MERIJANIAN, RANDY A						Lot#:13 Sub:ORIGINAL PLAN OF TOWN OF MONTEVALLO